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SUMMARY OF WORK BY CABLE ROUTING PLANS

CABLE ROUTING SHEET
NUMBER

COMPOSITE
CCTV CABLE

MODIFY
ELEC
SERVICE
FOR CCTV

INSTALL
DISCONNECT FOR
cctv

INSTALL SOLAR
POWER
ASSEMBLY

NEWELEC
SERVICE FOR
CCTVOR
RADIO

INSTALL  5/8"x
10' GROUNDING
ELECTRODE FOR
POWER

INSTALL
FOUNDATION FOR
CABINET

INSTALL
CELLULAR
MODEM

INSTALL 24
GHz ETHERNET
RADIO

INSTALL 900 MHz
ETHERNET
RADIO

2.4 GHz ETHERNET

RADIO / YAGI
ANTENNA

INSTALL OMNI
ANTENNA

INSTALL YAGI
ANTENNA

INSTALL 900 MHz
RADIO WITH
PANEL ANTENNA

REMOVE
WIRELESS
EQUIPMENT

COAXIAL
ANTENNA
CABLE

LF

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

CRP-6.207

CRP-6.208

CRP-6.209

CRP-6.210

CRP-6.211

CRP-6.212

CRP-6.213

CRP-6.214

CRP-6.215

CRP-6.216

CRP-6.217

CRP-6.218

CRP-6.219

CRP-6.220

CRP-6.221

CRP-6.222

CRP-6.223

CRP-6.224

CRP-6.225

CRP-6.226

CRP-6.227

CRP-6.228

CRP-6.229

CRP-6.230

CRP-6.231

CRP-6.232

CRP-6.233

CRP-6.234

CRP-6.235

CRP-6.236

CRP-6.237

CRP-6.238

CRP-6.239

CRP-6.240

CRP-6.241

designs and the "Summary of Work by Intersection” sheets in Volume III of III.

not necessarily pay items.

- Work shown on this sheet is a summary of work for the installation of the fiber-optic cable and CCTV installations
that are shown on the cable routing plans (i.e. CRP sheets).

- The items listed above are for informational purposes only and represent work that 1s necessary to complete the project and are
See Summary of Quantites and the Project Special Provisions for defined Pay Items for this contract.

Work to be done for traffic signals is shown separately on the signal
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