SUMMARY OF WORK BY CABLE ROUTING PLANS

CABLE ROUTING SHEET NUMBER	COMPOSITE CCTV CABLE	MODIFY ELEC SERVICE FOR CCTV	INSTALL DISCONNECT FOR CCTV	INSTALL SOLAR POWER ASSEMBLY	NEW ELEC SERVICE FOR CCTV OR RADIO	INSTALL 5/8" x 10' GROUNDING ELECTRODE FOR POWER	INSTALL FOUNDATION FOR CABINET	INSTALL CELLULAR MODEM	INSTALL 2.4 GHz ETHERNET RADIO		2.4 GHz ETHERNET RADIO / YAGI ANTENNA	INSTALL OMNI ANTENNA	INSTALL YAGI ANTENNA	INSTALL 900 MHz RADIO WITH PANEL ANTENNA	FOUIPMENT	COAXIAL ANTENNA CABLE
	LF	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	EA
CRP-6.207	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.208	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.209	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.210	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.211	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.212	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.213	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.214	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.215	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.216	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.217	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.218	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.219	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.220	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.221	-	-	-	•	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	•	-
CRP-6.222	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.223	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.224	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.225	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.226	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.227	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.228	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.229	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.230	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.231	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.232	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.233	280	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.234	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.235	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.236	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.237	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.238	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.239	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.240	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CRP-6.241	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

- Work shown on this sheet is a summary of work for the installation of the fiber-optic cable and CCTV installations that are shown on the cable routing plans (i.e. CRP sheets). Work to be done for traffic signals is shown separately on the signal designs and the "Summary of Work by Intersection" sheets in Volume III of III.

- The items listed above are for informational purposes only and represent work that is necessary to complete the project and are not necessarily pay items. See Summary of Quantites and the Project Special Provisions for defined Pay Items for this contract.

ATKINS 1616 EAST MILLBROOK ROAD, SUITE 310 RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27609 (919) 876-6888 NCBEES #F-0326



NTS

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED Asheville Signal System Summary of Work by Cable Routing Plans (sheet 21 of 30)

Division 13 Buncombe County Asheville PLAN DATE: December 2016 REVIEWED BY: M B Toth

0 Greenfield Parkway, Garner, NC 27529 PREPARED BY: J A Wiles REVIEWED BY: INIT. DATE